

---

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 40669973

---

Data publicarii	11.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.381,21 RON - 5.381,21 RON

---

Descriere: folie transparenta 481mlx7,9831=3839,915lei,holtsturub 4x50 300x0,084=25,21 lei,holtsturub 5x90 200x0,2100=42.016 lei,negrese 25 100x0,0252=2,521lei,negrese 35 100x0.0336=3,3613 lei,negrese 55 100x0.050=5.0420lei,plasa polistiren 200mlx1.5966=319,327 lei,osb 10 5x37,815=189,0756 lei,autof 3.5x55 150x0.2941=44,117 lei,holt 5x100 100bucx0,252=25,21 lei,reflector led 100w 4bucx138,655=554,621 lei,capse 2setx5.0420=10.084 lei,sarma zn 1.9kgx5.882=11,176 lei,cablu 3x1.5 60mlx2,1008=126.05 lei,stecher 5bucx5.0420=25,21 lei,priza tripla 5x11,7647=58,823 lei,cleme legatura 2x7.5630=15,1260 lei,clepe capat 2x10,504=21.008 lei,banda izolat 10x2,521=25,21 lei,sarma legat 1.978x5,8823=11,635 lei,banda montaj 1buc=15,1260lei,surub 20x0,336=6.7226lei,cuie 701kg=4.6218lei

---